REVAL BULB

LED strip REVAL BULB 60LED 5m silicone coated 12V 4.8W 480Im 120°

IP55 960
Product code 12645

Waterproof silicone-coated LED strip suitable for damp environments.

This product is sold in 5-meter rolls.

The strip can be cut every 3 LEDs at intervals of 3 cm. It can be extended by soldering.

A maximum of 7-8 meters of the strip can be connected to one power supply unit.

Installation is made easy with 3M double-sided tape on the back of the LED strip. For best durability and

heat dissipation, we recommend installing it with an aluminum profile.

A power supply unit is required for operation, which can also be found in the LED House product range.

Correlated colour temperature cold white 6000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light

Led chip

Brand

Supply voltage

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class

Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Minimum length

Eprel

Energy class

480lumens
100Im/W

5 years
SANAN LED
SMD3528
REVAL BULB
12v

4.8W

120°

90

3

IP55
50000h

L70 @25°C 50.000h
5000.0mm
8.0mm
3.0mm
50.0mm
1252816
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/9/led-ribad
http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1252816

