REVAL BULB



LED strip REVAL BULB 60LED 5m silicone coated 12V 4.8W 480lm 120° IP55 960

Product code 12645

Waterproof silicone-coated <u>LED strip</u> suitable for damp environments.

This product is sold in 5-meter rolls.

The strip can be cut every 3 LEDs at intervals of 3 cm. It can be extended by soldering.

A maximum of 7-8 meters of the strip can be connected to one power supply unit.

Installation is made easy with 3M double-sided tape on the back of the LED strip. For best durability and heat dissipation, we recommend installing it with an aluminum profile.

A power supply unit is required for operation, which can also be found in the LED House product range.



Correlated colour toppo ratura	cold white 6000K
Correlated colour temperature	
Luminous flux	480lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	SANAN LED
Led chip	SMD3528
Brand	REVAL BULB
Supply voltage	12V
Output	4.8W
Maximum output	4.8W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP55
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L70 @25°C 50.000h
Length	5000.0mm
Width	8.0mm
Height	3.0mm
Minimum length	50.0mm
Eprel	<u>1252816</u>
Energy class	F A G



